Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

00002 738937

: 22.06.23 08:05:50
22.06.23 0B:05:50 +000
22.06.23 08B:05:50

a8 aw

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA3F747F
DA1474D9
DA147044
DA3D6eDT3
DAZD5606
DACBTES4
DAF10DCE
DAZ2D5A64
DA14747E
DA146DFD

ator

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

08:06:30
08:06:45
08:06:59
08:07:10
08:07:17
08:07:24
0807231
08:07:36
08:07:41
08:07:49

Comisia control

HODIVOIANU CRISTEA

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 010

S e e e
Nr Serie inel

ARt e e P e e W i
001 RO 10 208046

002 RO 20 715594

003 RO 20 177425

004 RO 22 267893

005 RO 20 TF155498B

006 RO 20 TF155%96

007 RO 18 4052616

oog RO 22 267689

009 RO 22 267664

010 RO 16 381448
MR S e B IR T
Semnaturi C
Versiune SW RO-04 .01

Antena Club

Cod

CONCurs

: 058168
BENZING 48507197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
BiE N % I NG

Serie ceas £
Rutorizare 3
Express G

228277
S0001FA3
2 e —



